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General information about company

Scrip code | 531454

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE323D01020

Name of the compan POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA)
pany LIMITED

Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 X\éhggreésgqe Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid No No No No
5 Vs\gﬁtr?ttler eg])e Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin Iocked—in?| No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII.y pad | pa d_y shares . shares shares
Category | of sharéhol ders| up equit u underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights
) shareholder an sl’rl)a(rags Y puit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as
() held (V) ?aré Receipts | (IV)*(V) | SCRR, Aot
b | v +(VI) 1957) (VI | Casseq: | Class (A+B+C)
V) Asa% of X gy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
&
") Somoter | 11 16580097 16580097 | 74.99 16580097 16580097 | 74.99
Group
®) Public 3062 | 530503 | | | 530503 | 25.01 | 530503 | | 530503 | 25.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3073 | 22111500 | | 22111500 100 | 22111500 | 22111500 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, umber of
asa% Number of
No. Of gr?érg assuming full Locked in gltﬁi?ﬁsgr
. No. of . conversion of shares (XI11)
Shares Underlying 1 encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares " convertible )
Category | of Underlyi ng O, derlying Outstan_dlng securities ( asa (X11T1) equity shares
0] shareholder Outstan_dmg Outstanding converti ble percentage of held in L
convertible securities ) Asa Asa dematerialized
an securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of % of form (X1V)
(X) (X0) Warrants ?3?:;2'&;(2:61 No.| tota | No.| total
(Xi) (8 (8 | Shares| (a) | Shares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.99 15422497
Group
®) Public 25.01 | || | 5048383
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | || | 20470880
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa% of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
L ] shares shares shares
. Category & Nos of L‘g'gqﬁﬂf Eg'd underlying | held (cculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | equity | DePository | (VI = | asper asa%
Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
heid | (VD +(VI) 1957) (VIII) | Glasseg: | Class Total
) Asa% of X ' egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | ndien
(@ L’;‘(’ji‘\’/ii%‘g'sé:gi‘f‘; 4 2653200 2653200 | 12 2653200 2653200 | 12
(d) Any Other 7 13927797 13927797 | 62.99 13927797 13927797 | 62.99
(specify)
aj;a(—;;otal 11 16580997 16580997 | 74.99 16580997 16580997 | 74.99
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 11 16580997 16580997 | 74.99 16580997 16580997 | 74.99
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
&)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | institutions
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(&) ﬁglagie'r?g'ggrnfi e | 3852 2947600 2947600 | 13.33 2947600 2947600 | 13.33
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 11 1262760 1262760 | 5.71 1262760 1262760 | 5.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) NBFCsregistered | 4 900 900 0 900 900 0
© Any Other 98 1319243 1319243 | 597 1319243 1319243 | 597
(specify)
?éj)b(;l;mal 3962 5530503 5530503 | 25.01 5530503 5530503 | 25.01
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3962 5530503 5530503 | 25.01 5530503 5530503 | 25.01
(B)(2+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
| | | | | | | | | | |
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;I'ztle +C2) ‘ 3973 22111500‘ ‘ 22111500 | 100 22111500‘ 22111500 | 100
;I'::alla +C) ‘ ‘ 3973 ‘ 22111500‘ ‘ ‘ 22111500‘ 100 ‘ 22111500 ‘ ‘ 22111500‘ 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Number of Shares
No. Of o ) . pledged or
asa% assuming | Lockedin :
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Sh ér os Underlying of convertible encumbered (XI111) | Number of
Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities (asa equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa heldin
: Outstanding o percentage of -
convertible securities - % of dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share Asa% of
securities - and No. Of . ~ No. | total No. form (X1V)
(Xi) capital) (X1)= total Shares
X) Warrants (@ | Shares| (a)
Xi) (@ (VI+(X) Asa held held (b)
% of (A+B+C2) ()
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | | | | 12 || || | 1404700
) | | | | 62.99 || || | 13027707
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 74,99 15422497
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74,99 15422497
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+A)(?2)
B | Table |1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) | Ingtitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 13.33 || || | 2468580
(alii)) | | | | 571 || || | 1262760
® | | | |0 I | 500
© | | | | 5.97 || || | 1316143
(S‘;)b'TOta' ®) 25,01 5048383
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.01 5048383
(B)(2+(B)(A)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 20470880
Tota
(A+B+C) 100 20470880
Textua
Disclosure of notesin case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Information
D

file://ID:/Website-Client/sandeep%20work/Polylink-Polymers-L td/new-website/do%20not... 20-Apr-18



Page 8 of 17

Text Block

DUE TO DEATH OF ONE PROMOTER,THEIR SHARES COULD NOT CONVERTED INTO

Textual Information() DEMAT MODE. THE PROBATE IS PENDING AT HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA.

file://ID:/Website-Client/sandeep%20work/Polylink-Polymers-L td/new-website/do%20not... 20-Apr-18



Page 9 of 17

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

2

| 3

|

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAY SHREE
BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR
BHARTIA

LATE. SAJANI DEVI
BHARTIA

POQOJA
BHARTIA

Click hereto go
back

PAN (I1)

AEAPB1217Q

AEFPB2315E

| AHNPB6350J

AEIPB6735P

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

350800

1137100

1158500

6800

2653200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

350800

1137100

1158500

6800

2653200

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

159

5.14

5.24

0.03

12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 350800

1137100

1158500

| 6800

2653200

Classegy

Tota

| 350800

1137100

1158500

| 6800

2653200

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

159

5.14

5.24

0.03

12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

159

5.14

5.24

0.03

12
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (3 | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (@ | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

350800 1137100 0 6800 1494700

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharehol der type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group |
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

| 4

E

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

0

KASHIPUR
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AJAY
COMMERCIAL
CO.PVTLTD

FACIT
COMMOSALES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAYUR
BARTER
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUKHVARSHA
DISTRIBUTORS
PVT LIMITED

LUND &
BLOCKLEY
PVTLTD

J. BOSECK &
Co.
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AACCKA4142N

AACCAG344C

AAACF3645F

AACCM0443]

AADCS5983L

AAACLO585A

AAACJI7344K

No. of the
Shareholders

0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

7515000

2217697

1537500

757600

250000

650000

1000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
i) =(v)+
(V)+ (V1)

7515000

2217697

1537500

757600

250000

650000

1000000

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

33.99

10.03

6.95

3.43

1.13

2.94

4.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 7515000

| 2217607

| 1537500

| 757600

| 250000

650000

Class egiy

Tota

| 7515000

| 2217607

| 1537500

| 757600

| 250000

650000

|
1000000 |
|
|

1000000

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

33.99

10.03

6.95

343

1.13

2.94

4.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

33.99

10.03

6.95

3.43

113

2.94

4.52

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7515000

2217697

1537500

757600

250000

650000

1000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searidl No. |

Category | Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) | Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 13927797
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 13927797
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

62.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 13027707

Classegy |

Total | 13927797

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 62.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of 62.99
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
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diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

No. (a) |
Asa% of total ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11) |
|
|
|

No. (@ |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

13927797

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

| 2

| 3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIMITED

MONET SECURITIES PRIVATE

Click hereto go
back

PAN (I1)

AABCM7058A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

77

21

98

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

433745

1226422

92821

1319243

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

433745

1226422

92821

1319243

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

5.55

0.42

5.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 433745

| 1226422

92821

1319243

Classegy

Tota

| 433745

| 1226422

92821

1319243

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

5.55

0.42

5.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.96 5.55 0.42 5.97

Number of Locked in shares (XI11) |

No. (3 |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

433745 1224322 91821 1316143

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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