General information about comp	any
Scrip code	531454
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE323D01020
Name of the company	POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group		Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held is	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III) fu	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	
(-)	(II)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	16580997			16580997	74.99	16580997		16580997	74.99
(B)	Public	3962	5530503			5530503	25.01	5530503		5530503	25.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3973	22111500			22111500	100	22111500		22111500	100

_		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified :	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
				convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					15422497
(B)	Public				25.01					5048383
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					20470880

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Right		Rights	Total
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2653200			2653200	12	2653200		2653200	12
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	13927797			13927797	62.99	13927797		13927797	62.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	16580997			16580997	74.99	16580997		16580997	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	16580997			16580997	74.99	16580997		16580997	74.99
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3852	2947600			2947600	13.33	2947600		2947600	13.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	1262760			1262760	5.71	1262760		1262760	5.71
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	900			900	0	900		900	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	98	1319243			1319243	5.97	1319243		1319243	5.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3962	5530503			5530503	25.01	5530503		5530503	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)		3962	5530503			5530503	25.01	5530503		5530503	25.01

Total ( A+B+C2 )	3973	22111500	2211	1500 100	22111500	22111500	100
Total (A+B+C)	3973	22111500	2211	1500 100	22111500	22111500	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pleds other	ber of Shares ged or wise mbered (XIII)	Number of
Sr.	convertible	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promote	r and I	Promoter (	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12					1494700
(d)				62.99					13927797
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					15422497
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					15422497
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Public s	shareho	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				13.33					2468580
(a(ii))				5.71					1262760
(b)				0					900
(e)				5.97					1316143
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.01					5048383
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					5048383
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non Pro	omotei	- Non Pul	olic sha	areholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					20470880
Total (A+B+C )				100					20470880

	Text Block
Textual Information()	DUE TO DEATH OF ONE PROMOTER, THEIR SHARES COULD NOT CONVERTED INTO DEMAT MODE. THE PROBATE IS PENDING AT HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA.

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	LATE. SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	POOJA BHARTIA	Click here to g
PAN (II)	AEAPB1217Q	AEFPB2315E	AHNPB6350J	AEIPB6735P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350800	1137100	1158500	6800	2653200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350800	1137100	1158500	6800	2653200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	5.14	5.24	0.03	12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	350800	1137100	1158500	6800	2653200
Class eg:y					
Total	350800	1137100	1158500	6800	2653200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	5.14	5.24	0.03	12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	5.14	5.24	0.03	12

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350800	1137100	0	6800	1494700
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					_
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT LTD	FACIT COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED	MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT LIMITED	LUND & BLOCKLEY PVT LTD	J. BOSECK CO. PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AACCK4142N	AACCA6344C	AAACF3645F	AACCM0443J	AADCS5983L	AAACL0585A	AAACJ7344
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7515000	2217697	1537500	757600	250000	650000	1000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7515000	2217697	1537500	757600	250000	650000	1000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.99	10.03	6.95	3.43	1.13	2.94	4.52
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	7515000	2217697	1537500	757600	250000	650000	1000000
Class eg:y							
Total	7515000	2217697	1537500	757600	250000	650000	1000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.99	10.03	6.95	3.43	1.13	2.94	4.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

1							
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.99	10.03	6.95	3.43	1.13	2.94	4.52
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII	<b>I</b> )					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7515000	2217697	1537500	757600	250000	650000	1000000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					
PAN (II)	Total	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13927797				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ $(V)+(VI)$	13927797				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.99				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	13927797				
Class eg:y					
Total	13927797				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.99				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	62.99				

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13927797					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

	Any C	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONET SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCM7058A			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	77	21	98
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	433745	1226422	92821	1319243
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	433745	1226422	92821	1319243
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	5.55	0.42	5.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	!		
Class eg: X	433745	1226422	92821	1319243
Class eg:y				
Total	433745	1226422	92821	1319243
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	5.55	0.42	5.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full				

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	5.55	0.42	5.97			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	433745	1224322	91821	1316143			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							